Niagara-Lockport 38

At Turn Onto GoFer
0.0 Right-towards falls Buaffalo Ave 0.4
0.4 Left-towards river path to Robert Moses Prkwy 0.0
0.4 Cross Moses Parkway  bike trail 0.1
0.5 Left-away from falls bike trail along river 4.2
47 LeftatT Niagara Falls Rd 0.1
4.8 Left across exit ramp Niagara Thruway bridge 0.9
5.7 Leftjust across bridge  bike trail 0.0
5.7 Rightat river gravel trail along river 1.2
6.9 Bear Left East River Rd 5.1

12.0 Rest Stop - van here River Oaks Marina 3.0
15.0 Right after bridge service road 0.1
15.1 Cross Beaver Is. Prkwy Niagara Thruway bridge bike path 0.9
16.0 Sharp Right-off bridge  bike path next to bridge 0.2
16.2 RightatT Riverwalk bike path 35
19.7 Left-on path/sidewalk  Niagara St/ Young St 0.1
19.8 Left pedestrian / bike path bridge 1.4
21.2 Left Niagara St/ Creekside Dr 1.0
22.2  Left onto bike path bike path 1.0
23.2 Rest Stop - van here Ellicott Island Bark Park 0.8
240 LeftatT Tonawanda Creek Rd 1.3
25.3  Left onto bike path bike path 1.0
26.3 LeftatT Brenton Rd 0.2
26.5 Left onto bike path bike path 0.8
27.3 Bear Left (straight) Tonawanda Creek Rd 0.7
28.0 Left at Campbell Rd onto bike path 1.8
29.8 LeftatT Orbit Dr 0.5
30.3 Left onto bike path bike path 0.9
31.2 LeftatT New Rd / East Canal Rd 3.6
348 LeftatT Robinson Rd 0.1
34.9 Right after bridge Bear Ridge Rd 1.7
36.6 Sharp Right NY93 East / Lockport Bypass 0.1
36.7 Left State Rd 0.1
36.8 Right Summit St 0.7
37.5 Right Transit St 0.1
37.6 Right into Best Western 515 South Transit St Done!
(R) 919-757-4484 (F) 919-880-2859 (G) 860-690-1008
7127 (L) 213-999-2348 (E) 213-500-7364




